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VerifEye™ Mini Meter™ Multiple  
Meter Unit (MMU)

DEFINITION
VerifEye™ Mini Meter™ (kWh) Multiple Meter Units 
(MMUs) are designed for multi-tenant submeter-
ing applications in which multiple single phase 
(120/240V 1PH 3W and 120/208V 2PH 3W) loads 
are fed from the same power distribution panel 
to be metered. 

MMUs have important advantages over multiple 
individually housed meters including:

•	 Smaller mounting footprint
•	 Reduced hardware requirements (conduit, 

wire, short circuit protection devices, etc.)
•	 Reduced installation time
•	 Individual meters in one enclosure architec-

ture enhances product reliability 

Each VerifEye Mini Meter installed in an MMU is 
a revenue-grade*, ANSI C12.1-compliant ener-
gy meter that is backed by Leviton’s best in 
the industry 10-year warranty. Mini Meter MMUs 
are NEMA 4X rated and UL Listed, suitable for 
either indoor or outdoor installations. Each Mini 
meter has built-in pulse outputs for connection 
to Automatic Meter Reading equipment as well 
as on-site kWh displays.

Suitable for both new construction and ret-
rofit applications, Mini Meter (kWh) MMUs are  
available in 3 sizes:

•	 Medium: Houses 2 to 4 Mini Meters
•	 Large: Houses 5 to 8 Mini Meters
•	 Extra-Large: Houses 9 to 19 Mini Meters

VerifEye MMU configuration forms provide the 
factory with build information, such as power  
distribution information (single phase or three 
phase distribution panel mains), amperage rat-
ings, and MMU and meter labeling information.

*Leviton Solid Core Current Transformers are recommended for revenue-grade metering

Shop for Power Metering products online at: 1.888.610.7664www.PowerMeterStore.com
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MEDIUM SERIES MINI METER MMU DIMENSIONS

LARGE SERIES MINI METER MMU DIMENSIONS

Top View

Front View Side View

6.84in
(173.73mm)

7.50in
(190mm)

10.50in
(266.70mm)

4.33in
(109.97mm)

1.18in
(30.09mm)

5.58in
(141.73mm)

19.17in
(487mm)

13.81in
(355mm)

15in
(381mm)

7.81in
(199.19mm)

6.66in
(169mm)

1.18in
(30mm)

Shop for Power Metering products online at: 1.888.610.7664www.PowerMeterStore.com
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EXTRA-LARGE SERIES MINI METER MMU DIMENSIONS

Front View

28.89in
(734mm)

Top View

19.71in
(501.39mm)

Side View

10in
(254mm)

21.04in
(534mm)

Shop for Power Metering products online at: 1.888.610.7664www.PowerMeterStore.com



PRODUCT DATA
V

er
if

Ey
e™

 M
in

i M
et

er
™

 M
ul

ti
pl

e 
M

et
er

 U
ni

t

ORDERING INFORMATION

The following products are also part of  
the VerifEye line of integrated metering solutions:
Series 1000 Meters
Series 2000 Meters
Series 3300 and 3500 Smart Meters
Series 8000 Multiple Meters
EMH+ Energy Monitoring HUB
Mini Meters 
Multiple Meter Units (MMUs)
Current Transformers (CTs)*
Energy Management Hub (EMH)
BillSuite
Energy Manager Monitoring Software
BMO 2.0

*Current transformers (CTs) sold separately; see the Leviton CT data sheet for ordering information

Voltage Description Leviton P/N

MEDIUM MINI METER MMU, 2-4 METERS

120/240V 1PH 3W
2 Dual Element Meters 6M202-CFG
3 Dual Element Meters 6M203-CFG
4 Dual Element Meters 6M204-CFG

120/208V 3PH 4W
2 Dual Element Meters 6M302-CFG
3 Dual Element Meters 6M303-CFG
4 Dual Element Meters 6M304-CFG

LARGE MINI METER MMU, 5-8 METERS

120/240V 1PH 3W

5 Dual Element Meters 6L205-CFG
6 Dual Element Meters 6L206-CFG
7 Dual Element Meters 6L207-CFG
8 Dual Element Meters 6L208-CFG

120/208V 3PH 4W

5 Dual Element Meters 6L305-CFG
6 Dual Element Meters 6L306-CFG
7 Dual Element Meters 6L307-CFG
8 Dual Element Meters 6L308-CFG

EXTRA-LARGE MINI METER MMU, 9-19 METERS, 	
NEMA 4X ENCLOSURE

120/240v 1PH 3W

9 Dual Element Meters 6X209-CFG
10 Dual Element Meters 6X210-CFG
11 Dual Element Meters 6X211-CFG
12 Dual Element Meters 6X212-CFG
13 Dual Element Meters 6X213-CFG
14 Dual Element Meters 6X214-CFG
15 Dual Element Meters 6X215-CFG
16 Dual Element Meters 6X216-CFG
17 Dual Element Meters 6X217-CFG
18 Dual Element Meters 6X218-CFG
19 Dual Element Meters 6X219-CFG

120/208V 3PH 4W

9 Dual Element Meters 6X309-CFG
10 Dual Element Meters 6X310-CFG
11 Dual Element Meters 6X311-CFG
12 Dual Element Meters 6X312-CFG
13 Dual Element Meters 6X313-CFG
14 Dual Element Meters 6X314-CFG
15 Dual Element Meters 6X315-CFG
16 Dual Element Meters 6X316-CFG
17 Dual Element Meters 6X317-CFG
18 Dual Element Meters 6X318-CFG
19 Dual Element Meters 6X319-CFG

Shop for Power Metering products online at: 1.888.610.7664www.PowerMeterStore.com


